Economy Test Plug
Bolt Type Test Plug
Auto Squat Test Systems
GripTight Test Plugs
High Lift Flange Test Plugs
Hydrostatic Test Plugs
Economy Test Plugs
For Low Pressure Testing

applications, contact EST directly.
Standard material: Plated carbon steel with neoprene seals.
Ordering Information
When ordering, please specify the following information:
• Tube or pipe ID
• Maximum test pressure
• Temperature
• Fluid medium
Nominal Plug Unexpanded Bolt Eyebolt Avg. Minimum Maximum Max Approx.
Pipe Size Part No. Seal OD Dia. Eye ID Length Engagement Installation Operating Shipping
(in) (in) (in) Length Length Pressure Weight
L1 (in) L2 (in) L3 (psi)** (lb)
3/8 ECY-0046-N .43 3/16 3/8 2-1/2 1.11 1.11* 35 .06
1/2 ECY-0053-N .50 1/4 9/16 4 1.62 2.12 35 .13
5/8 ECY-0063-N .60 1/4 9/16 4 1.62 2.12 35 .13
3/4 ECY-0073-N .70 1/4 9/16 4 1.62 2.12 35 .13
7/8 ECY-0083-N .80 1/4 9/16 4 1.62 2.12 35 .13
1 ECY-0093-N .90 1/4 9/16 4 1.62 2.12 35 .13
1-1/4 ECY-0113-N 1.10 3/8 1 6 1.81 2.31 15 .48
1-1/2 ECY-0133-N 1.30 3/8 1 6 2.06 2.56 15 .48
2 ECY-0173-N 1.70 3/8 1 6 2.06 2.56 15 .48
2-1/2 ECY-0213-N 2.10 3/8 1 7-1/2 2.88 3.38 15 1.57
3 ECY-0273-N 2.70 3/8 1 7-1/2 3.13 3.63 15 1.57
ID
L2
L3
L1